
Kindly inform us of any dietary needs or allergies, 
and we’ll be happy to prepare something special for you.

Prices are in Philippines peso, inclusive of 12% value-added tax (VAT), 10% service charge and applicable local tax. Please note that ingredients and menu 
items are subject to change due to seasonality and product availability.  

Photo is for illustration purposes only. Ingredients and presentation may change depending on market availability, without prior notice.

FESTIVE PASTRY BOUTIQUE 2025
Yawaragi Pastry Boutique
November 3, 2025, to January 6, 2026

CHOCOLATE BARS

Black Sesame Gingerbread Chocolate Bar

Miso Butter Cookie Chocolate Bar

Cereal Kringle Chocolate Bar

380 

380 

380

CHOCOLATE FIGURINES 

Chocolate Nutcracker

Chocolate Snowman

Chocolate Santa Claus

1,800 

500 

550

PASTRIES

Festive Macarons (Box of 6) 

Chocolate Cake Truffles (Box of 12)

Fruit Cake

740 

850 

750

CHRISTMAS COOKIES

Matcha Christmas Tree 

Raspberry Linzer Gingerbread Man 

Assorted German Cookies

280 

150

350

BREAD LOAF

Puto Bumbong Babka Loaf

Kani & Cheese Babka Loaf

Banoffee Almond Bread Loaf

Matcha Red Bean Shokupan Loaf

310 

310

310 

480

BANANA BREAD LOAF 

Banana Rum Raisin Bread Loaf

Banana Pecan Caramel Bread Loaf

Banana White Chocolate Pistachio Bread Loaf

530 

630 

670

FESTIVE MOCHI DONUTS 

Ube Leche Flan Mochi Donut

Mango Float Mochi Donut

Cookie Butter Mochi Donut

Tsoko-Batirol Peppermint Mochi Donut

Pistachio Kataifi Mochi Donut

Red Velvet Mochi Donut

230 

230 

230 

230 

290 

230

FESTIVE CAKES Whole Mini

Bibingka Negra Navidad 

Holly Jolly Matcha

Frosted Pecan Dream 

Berry Merry Velvet 

1,900

2,000

1,990

2,450

280

300

300

350


