

FESTIVE PASTRY BOUTIQUE 2025

YAWARAGI PASTRY BOUTIQUE

November 3, 2025, to January 6, 2026

TO A	C	CD:	TEC
PP	1/	IК	1 F.N

Festive Macarons (Box of 6) 740 Chocolate Cake Truffles (Box of 12) 850 Fruit Cake 750

CHRISTMAS COOKIES

Matcha Christmas Tree	280
Raspberry Linzer Gingerbread Man	150
Assorted German Cookies	350

CHOCOLATE BARS

Black Sesame Gingerbread Chocolate Bar	380
Miso Butter Cookie Chocolate Bar	380
Cereal Kringle Chocolate Bar	380

CHOCOLATE FIGURINES

Chocolate Nutcracker	1,800
Chocolate Snowman	500
Chocolate Santa Claus	550

BREAD LOAF

Puto Bumbong Babka Loaf	310
Kani & Cheese Babka Loaf	310
Banoffee Almond Bread Loaf	310
Matcha Red Bean Shokupan Loaf	480

BANANA BREAD LOAF

Banana Rum Raisin Bread Loaf	530
Banana Pecan Caramel Bread Loaf	630
Banana White Chocolate Pistachio Bread Loaf	670

FESTIVE MOCHI DONUTS

Ube Leche Flan Mochi Donut	230
Mango Float Mochi Donut	230
Cookie Butter Mochi Donut	230
Tsoko-Batirol Peppermint Mochi Donut	230
Pistachio Kataifi Mochi Donut	290
Red Velvet Mochi Donut	230

FESTIVE CAKES	Whole	Min
Bibingka Negra Navidad	1,900	280
Holly Jolly Matcha	2,000	300
Frosted Pecan Dream	1,990	300
Berry Merry Velvet	2,450	350



Kindly inform us of any dietary needs or allergies, and we'll be happy to prepare something special for you.

Prices are in Philippines peso, inclusive of 12% value-added tax (VAT), 10% service charge and applicable local tax. Please note that ingredients and menu items are subject to change due to seasonality and product availability.